Ongoing Comprehensive Plan Update Master Schedule
Note: Schedule is tentative and subject to change; Updated June 10, 2024

Attachment G

City Council & Joint City Council .
. . . . General . . . Community
. . . City Council City Council Public Works Planning & Planning
Week Day Planning Commission . . Government : Open Houses . . .. Engagement Other Outreach
Work Session Regular Meeting . Committee Commission Commission
Committee . Updates
Tours Work Sessions
. . Planning
February 12, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Joint Meeting Format ..
Commission
|
Wednesday, February 14, Community Go?/z:rfr:\aent Community
2024 Outreach . Survey #1 Ends
Committee
February 19, 2024
February 26, 2024 Tuesday, February 27,2024 | Open House Summary
Develop
March 4, 2024 Document
Format
March 11, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024
General
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Government
Committee
Joint PC/CC
March 18, 2024 Housing Tour
Prep
Community Survey .
Planning
March 25, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Summary ..
Commission
Document Format
April 1, 2024
. . Joint Tour with CC - Joint Tour with Joint Tour with
April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 e ECE CC/PC - Housing
Community
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Survey Summary
Housing (1)
April 15, 2024
April 22,2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Housing (1)
April 29, 2024
Start Work on
May 6, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024 Housing Open
House
May 6, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Document Climate
Format Consultant Start
May 13, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Conservation (1)
May 20, 2024
May 27, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Land Use (1)

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Housing — CC
Chambers/Online
Opens for 2
weeks
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Ongoing Comprehensive Plan Update Master Schedule
Note: Schedule is tentative and subject to change; Updated June 10, 2024

City Council & | Joint City Council .
. . . . General . . . Community
. . . City Council City Council Public Works Planning & Planning
Week Day Planning Commission . . Government : Open Houses .. .. Engagement Other Outreach
Work Session Regular Meeting . Committee Commission Commission
Committee R Updates
Tours Work Sessions
June 3, 2024
Conservation (2)
June 10, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Lands for Public
Purposes (1)
Utilities (1)
Conservation (1)
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Land Use (1)
June 17, 2024
Joint Meeting with CC - | 19 Meeting A
June 24, 2024 Tuesday, June 25,2024 | Development Code (1)
Land Use (1) Development Development
Code (1) Code (1)
July 1, 2024
. . . Joint Meeting . . Joint CC/PC
M h - M
July 8, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Joint e.etlng with €C with PC — Climate Joint egtlng Transportation
Climate (1) PC/CC - Climate
(1) Tour Prep
Lands for Public Start Work on
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Purposes (1) Climate Open
Utilities (1) House
Climate -
July 15, 2024 Co.nsu!tant .
coordination with
Communications
Lands for Public Cf)lrlmlechr;t
July 22, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Purposes (2) . .
e coordination with
Utilities (2) L
Communications
July 29, 2024
Climate —
Community
August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Advisory
Workgroup
(TCMC)
Climate -
Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Community
Engagement
Events
Joint Tour with Climate —
August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Housing (2) [Recess] CC/PC - ..
. Remaining Items
Transportation
Climate — CC
Chambers/Online
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 [Recess] .
weeks
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Ongoing Comprehensive Plan Update Master Schedule
Note: Schedule is tentative and subject to change; Updated June 10, 2024

Week

Day

Planning Commission

City Council
Work Session

City Council
Regular Meeting

General
Government
Committee

Public Works
Committee

Open Houses

City Council &
Planning
Commission
Tours

Joint City Council
& Planning
Commission
Work Sessions

Community
Engagement
Updates

Other Outreach

August 19, 2024

August 26, 2024

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Joint Tour with CC -
Transportation

Joint Tour with
PC -
Transportation

September 2, 2024

Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Start Work on
Development
Code Open
House

September 9, 2024

Tuesday, September 10,
2024

Joint Meeting with PC -
Economic Development
(1)

Transportation (1)

Joint Meeting
with PC —
Economic

Development (1)

Joint Meeting
PC/CC-
Economic

Development

Development

Wednesday, September 11, Code (1)
2024 Transportation
(1)
September 16, 2024 Wednesday, September 18,
2024
September 23, 2024 Tuesday, Septembezrozzt Development Code (1)
Land
Use/Development Climate Action
Code—-CC Policy Team
September 30, 2024 | Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Chambers/Online (Development
Opens for 2 Code Draft 1)
weeks
October 7, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Conservation (3)
Housing (2)

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Conservation (2)

October 14, 2024

October 21, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Joint Meeting with CC —
Land Use (3) and
Development Code (3)

Joint Meeting
with PC—Land
Use (3) and
Development
Code (3)

Joint Meeting
CC/PC — Land
Use (2) and
Development
Code (2)

October 28, 2024

November 4, 2024

Climate Action
Policy Team
(Draft 2)

November 11, 2024
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Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Climate (2)
Lands for Public
Purposes (3)
Utilities (3)




Ongoing Comprehensive Plan Update Master Schedule
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Wednesday, December 11,
2024

Development (2)
Transportation
(2)
Tumwater —
Thurston County
Joint Plan and
Title 22(1)

City Council & Joint City Council .
. . . . General . . . Community
. . . City Council City Council Public Works Planning & Planning
Week Day Planning Commission . . Government : Open Houses .. .. Engagement Other Outreach
Work Session Regular Meeting . Committee Commission Commission
Committee R Updates
Tours Work Sessions
Land Use (2)
Wednesday, November 13, Lands for Public
2024 Purposes (2)
Utilities (2)
Climate
November 18, 2024 Stakeholder
(Draft 2)
Economic Development
(2)
November 25, 2024 | Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Tumwater — Thurston
County Joint Plan and
Title 22 (1)
December 2, 2024
Joint Meeting . .
. . . . Joint Meeting
S G, AT | Ty Daasilar 10, Aras || o WIS il G (D [PE = CC/PC—-2025
2025 Work Program Work Program
. Work Program
Climate (3)
Economic

December 16, 2024

December 23, 2024

December 30, 2024

January 6, 2025

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Land Use (3)

January 13, 2025

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Land Use (4)

January 20, 2025

January 27, 2025

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Housing (3)
Development Code (4)

February 3, 2025

February 10, 2025

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Climate (4)
Tumwater — Thurston
County Joint Plan and

Title 22 (2)

Wednesday, February 12,
2025

Housing (3)
Development
Code (3)

February 17, 2025
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Note: Schedule is tentative and subject to change; Updated June 10, 2024

Week

Day

Planning Commission

City Council
Work Session

City Council
Regular Meeting

General
Government
Committee

Public Works
Committee

Open Houses

City Council &
Planning
Commission
Tours

Joint City Council
& Planning
Commission
Work Sessions

Community
Engagement
Updates

Other Outreach

February 24, 2025

Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Transportation (2)
Development Code (5)

March 3, 2025

March 10, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 User Guide
Transportation
(2)
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Climate (4)
User Guide
March 17, 2025
Briefing -
March 24, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025 Comprehensive Plan -
Ordinance

March 31, 2025

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

April 7, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Briefing - Development
Code - Ordinance

April 14, 2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

April 21, 2025

Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Joint Meeting -
Comprehensive Plan
Ordinance with CC

Joint Meeting -
Comprehensive
Plan Ordinance

with PC
April 28, 2025
May 5, 2025
Joint Meeting - Joint Meeting -
May 12, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Development Code Development
Ordinance with CC Code Qrdlnance
with PC
60-Day WSDOT
May 19, 2025 Tuesday, May 19, 2025 Transportation
Plan Certification
Work Session -
May 26, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Comprehensive Plan

Ordinance

June 2, 2025

Tuesday, June 3, 2025

June 9, 2025

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Work Session -
Development Code
Ordinance

June 16, 2025

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Page | 5
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City Council & | Joint City Council .
. . . . General . . . Community
Week Day Planning Commission City Coun.ul City Counu! Government Public V.Vorks Open Houses Planr.nn.g & PIarjm.ng Engagement Other Outreach
Work Session Regular Meeting . Committee Commission Commission
Committee R Updates
Tours Work Sessions
Work Session -
June 23, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Comprehensive Plan
Ordinance
June 30, 2025
Hearing -
July 7, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Comprehensive Plan
Ordinance (1
July 14, 2025 )
Hearing — Development
July 21, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Code Ordinance (1)
July 28, 2025
August 4, 2025
Hearing -
August 11, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Comprehensive Plan
Ordinance (2)
Wednesday, August 13, 2025
Hearing — Development
August 25, 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 el Erafieea )
September 1, 2025
Briefing -

September 8, 2025

Wednesday, September 10,
2025

Comprehensive
Plan Ordinance

September 15, 2025

September 22, 2025

Thursday, September 25,
2025

September 29, 2025

October 6, 2025

October 13, 2025

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Work Session -
Comprehensive
Plan Ordinance

Wednesday, October 15,
2025

Briefing -
Development
Code Ordinance

October 20, 2025

October 27, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Work Session —
Development
Code Ordinance

November 3, 2025

November 10, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Consideration -
Comprehensive
Plan Ordinance

November 17, 2025

November 24, 2025

Tuesday, November 25, 2025

Consideration -
Development
Code Ordinance
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Week

Day

Planning Commission

City Council
Work Session

City Council
Regular Meeting

General
Government
Committee

Public Works
Committee

Open Houses

City Council &
Planning
Commission
Tours

Joint City Council
& Planning
Commission
Work Sessions

Community
Engagement
Updates

Other Outreach

December 1, 2025

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

December 8, 2025

December 15, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

December 22, 2025

December 29, 2025

To Be Scheduled:

Tumwater — Thurston County Joint Plan and Title 22 (3)
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